 Model kew3111V
Analog insulation tester.
•	3-range insulation test voltage
•	200mA continuity test
•	Live circuit warning lamp
•	Automatic discharge of circuit
capacitance when test
button is released
•	Internal circuitry is fuse
protected
•	Press-to-Test button with
lock down feature
•	Includes test leads, spare fuse,
batteries and carrying case
KEW3111V Insulation Tester
Insulation Resistance
Test Voltages: 250V, 500V, 1000V
Measuring Ranges: 100MΩ, 200MΩ, 400MΩ
Mid-scale Values: 1MΩ, 2MΩ, 4MΩ
Accuracy:	±5% of indicated value
CONTINUITY
Measuring Range: 500Ω
Accuracy:	±3% of scale length
Power Supply: 8 x 1.5V "AA" batteries (included)
Dimensions: 143 x 93 x 63mm
Weight: 500g
99 Washington Street
Melrose, MA 02176
Phone 781-665-1400
Toll Free 1-800-517-8431
 Visit us at www.TestEquipmentDepot.com